Concentrate

Products

RE Carbonate

Rare Earth Oxides

Products

Lanthanum Oxide

Cerium Oxide

Praseodymium Oxide

Neodymium Oxide

Samarium Oxide

Europium Oxide

Gadolinium Oxide

Price Range

19,500~22,000

Price Range

9,000~9,500

9,000~9,500

328,000~333,000

356,000~360,000

11,000~12,000

205~225

173,000~177,000

Avg

20,750

Avg

9,250

9,250

330,500

358,000

11,500

215

175,000

Change «

Change «

Unit

RMB/mt

Unit

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/kg

RMB/mt

Date

Sep 18, 2020

Date

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020



Products

Terbium Oxide

Dysprosium Oxide

Erbium Oxide

Yttrium Oxide

Neodymium-Praseodymium (NdPr)
Oxide

Holmium Oxide

Rare Earth Metals

Products

Lanthanum

Cerium

Praseodymium

Price Range

4,850~4,900

1,700~1,720

156,000~160,000

18,000~19,000

330,000~335,000

423,000~428,000

Price Range

28,000~29,000

27,000~28,000

690,000~700,000

Avg

4,875

1,710

158,000

18,500

332,500

425,500

Avg

28,500

27,500

695,000

Change «

+51

-1,500¢

Change «

Unit

RMB/kg

RMB/kg

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

Unit

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

Date

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Date

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020



Products

Neodymium

Terbium

Dysprosium

Yttrium

Cerium Misch

Lanthanum Cerium Metal (Battery
Grade)

Pr-Nd Alloy

Battery Grade Misch

Dy-Iron Alloy

Holmium Ferroalloy

Price Range

450,000~454,000

6,200~6,250

2,220~2,270

215~225

27,000~29,000

28,000~30,000

418,000~424,000

140,000~150,000

1,700,000~1,720,000

433,000~438,000

Avg

452,000

6,225

2,245

220

28,000

29,000

421,000

145,000

1,710,000

435,500

Change «

-1,500

Unit

RMB/mt

RMB/kg

RMB/kg

RMB/kg

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

RMB/mt

Date

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020

Sep 18, 2020



